
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF
LABOR;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201210300004
15860

10/30/2012
10:01:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

A & S MARBLE
AND GRANITE
IMPORTS INC

201210300004
15880

10/30/2012
10:03:04

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CHAMPION
SOLUTIONS
INC

201210300004
15870

10/30/2012
10:03:03

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MCMULLEN
MICHELLE

201211050004
22540

11/05/2012
09:12:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DENTON
DAVIS
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

201212040004
61890

12/04/2012
09:30:18

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

INVENTIV
MEDICAL
MANAGEMEN
T LLC

201211260004
47950

11/26/2012
09:35:37

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

OWENS
RANDY LEE

Instr
#:20120224000
065590

201211260004
47940

11/26/2012
09:35:36

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

OWENS
RANDY LEE

Instr
#:20111206000
367020

201301090000
11610

01/09/2013
10:20:41

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CHAMPION
SOLUTIONS
INC

201301230000
30190

01/23/2013
10:11:25

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BOTTOMS
HENRY ODELL

Instr
#:20050922000
492150

201301160000
21160

01/16/2013
10:14:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KEN & DAVE
INC

201301160000
21150

01/16/2013
10:14:08

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

JUSTIN LEWIS
ENTERPRISES
INC

Instr
#:20100924000
313570

201302050000
49140

02/05/2013
10:10:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PROFESSION
AL
ELECTRONIC
S COMPANY
INC

201302050000
49150

02/05/2013
10:10:44

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

OWENS
RANDY LEE

201301290000
37950

01/29/2013
10:08:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALLSOUTH
MECHANICAL
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20120322000
098760

201302080000
56570

02/08/2013
11:22:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

NEW
CENTURY
MINING INC

Instr
#:20050104000
001690

201302280000
83420

02/28/2013
10:22:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TROWEL
ARTS
CORPORATIO
N

201303210001
16450

03/21/2013
09:37:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SUN FIELD
SERVICES
LLC



201305100001
93740

05/10/2013
08:21:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

3 D AIR
SERVICES
LLC

201306210002
54210

06/21/2013
09:23:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MKT CPA
GROUP INC

201307150002
85600

07/15/2013
08:49:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CHAMPION
SOLUTIONS
INC

201307150002
85590

07/15/2013
08:49:22

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

OWENS
RANDY LEE

201307150002
85610

07/15/2013
08:49:24

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

C W GROUP
LLC

201307150002
85620

07/15/2013
08:49:25

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FAULKNER
GARAGE &
QUICK LUBE
LLC

201307170002
89650

07/17/2013
10:20:04

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

KNOWLWOOD
INC

Instr
#:20121015000
393950

201308050003
16950

08/05/2013
11:06:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALPHA
INVESTMENT
S LLC

201308050003
16980

08/05/2013
11:06:35

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SULLIVAN
MORRIS LLC

Instr
#:20130318000
109790

201308300003
53920

08/30/2013
10:35:04

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

OWENS
RANDY LEE

201309130003
71440

09/13/2013
09:16:52

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
COMPUTER
SOLUTIONS
LLC

201309060003
62180

09/06/2013
08:33:42

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor RELEASES RICHARD
SPROUSE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Instr
#:20130715000
285630

201310290004
28100

10/29/2013
02:27:05

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SUPERIOR
FLEET
MANAGEMEN
TS INC

Instr
#:20130926000
387030


