In a true of a t	Data Desarda I	Nome	Dorthy Dolo	Dee Turs	LAB	Book	Decis	ManDeals	ManDarra	First Deferrer	Lagal
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	DOOK	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201210300004 15860	10/30/2012 10:01:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	A & S MARBLE AND GRANITE IMPORTS INC						
201210300004 15880	10/30/2012 10:03:04	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CHAMPION SOLUTIONS INC						
201210300004 15870	10/30/2012 10:03:03	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MCMULLEN MICHELLE						
201211050004 22540	11/05/2012 09:12:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DENTON DAVIS CONSTRUCTI ON INC						
201212040004 61890	12/04/2012 09:30:18	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	INVENTIV MEDICAL MANAGEMEN T LLC						
201211260004 47950	11/26/2012 09:35:37	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	OWENS RANDY LEE					Instr #:20120224000 065590	
201211260004 47940	11/26/2012 09:35:36	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	OWENS RANDY LEE					Instr #:20111206000 367020	
201301090000 11610	01/09/2013 10:20:41	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CHAMPION SOLUTIONS INC						
201301230000 30190	01/23/2013 10:11:25	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BOTTOMS HENRY ODELL					Instr #:20050922000 492150	
201301160000 21160	01/16/2013 10:14:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	KEN & DAVE INC						
201301160000 21150	01/16/2013 10:14:08	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	JUSTIN LEWIS ENTERPRISES INC					Instr #:20100924000 313570	
201302050000 49140	02/05/2013 10:10:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PROFESSION AL ELECTRONIC S COMPANY INC						
201302050000 49150	02/05/2013 10:10:44	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	OWENS RANDY LEE						
201301290000 37950	01/29/2013 10:08:16	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALLSOUTH MECHANICAL SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20120322000 098760	
201302080000 56570	02/08/2013 11:22:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	NEW CENTURY MINING INC					Instr #:20050104000 001690	
201302280000 83420	02/28/2013 10:22:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TROWEL ARTS CORPORATIO N						
201303210001 16450	03/21/2013 09:37:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SUN FIELD SERVICES LLC						

201305100001 93740	05/10/2013 08:21:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	3 D AIR SERVICES LLC				
201306210002 54210	06/21/2013 09:23:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MKT CPA GROUP INC				
201307150002 85600	07/15/2013 08:49:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CHAMPION SOLUTIONS INC				
201307150002 85590	07/15/2013 08:49:22	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	OWENS RANDY LEE				
201307150002 85610	07/15/2013 08:49:24	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	C W GROUP LLC				
201307150002 85620	07/15/2013 08:49:25	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FAULKNER GARAGE & QUICK LUBE LLC				
201307170002 89650	07/17/2013 10:20:04	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	KNOWLWOOD INC			Instr #:20121015000 393950	
201308050003 16950	08/05/2013 11:06:32	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALPHA INVESTMENT S LLC				
201308050003 16980	08/05/2013 11:06:35	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SULLIVAN MORRIS LLC			Instr #:20130318000 109790	
201308300003 53920	08/30/2013 10:35:04	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	OWENS RANDY LEE				
201309130003 71440	09/13/2013 09:16:52	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA COMPUTER SOLUTIONS LLC				
201309060003 62180	09/06/2013 08:33:42	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	RELEASES	RICHARD SPROUSE CONSTRUCTI ON INC			Instr #:20130715000 285630	
201310290004 28100	10/29/2013 02:27:05	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SUPERIOR FLEET MANAGEMEN TS INC			Instr #:20130926000 387030	